
medicinehattradeshows.com

MARCH 6-8, 2020CYPRESS CENTRE , MEDICINE HATFRIDAY  NOON - 9 P.M.SATURDAY  10 A.M.  - 6 P.M.SUNDAY  11 A.M. - 4 P.M.

PRICES: ADULT - $5        ❚        SENIORS & YOUTH - $3        ❚         CHILDREN 11 & UNDER - FREE

ADVERTISING DEADLINE:
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2020

PUBLISHING DATE:
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 29, 2020

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES:
Inside Front Cover (8.125”x10.75”)...........$499
Inside Back Cover (8.125”x10.75”)...........$499
Outside Back Cover (8.125”x10.75”).........$575
Full Page (7” x 9.75”)..............................$449
Half Page (7”x 4.8”)...............................$299
Quarter Page (3.4” x 4.8”).......................$199
Banner (7” x 2.4”)...................................$199

For more information or to book your space, 
contact one of our sales representatives:

Linda Gove 403.528.5660 lgove@medicinehatnews.com
James MacLaren 403.528.5659 jmaclaren@medicinehatnews.com
Jason Rinke 403.528.5762 jrinke@prairiepost.com
Melanie Robinson 403.528.5655 mrobinson@medicinehatnews.com
Chris Tunke 403.528.5766 ctunke@medicinehatnews.com

David Zakrewski 403.528.5657 dzakrewski@medicinehatnews.com
Alison Dunning 403.528.5651 adunning@medicinehatnews.com

GUIDE
Trade Show

COPIES PRINTED
26,000

MARCH 6-8, 2020
MARCH 6-8, 2020CYPRESS CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT


